
First Day Contact List 

 

Tri-C Bookstores 

All Bookstore contacts work together and will assist faculty with resolving issues.  However, we are most 
familiar with the faculty and materials used at the Bookstores noted below: 

Jennifer Roesler   jennifer.roesler@tri-c.edu  216-987-2071  
 East Campus, works with West & Westshore campuses as well 

Bruce Tillberg     bruce.tillberg@tri-c.edu    216-987-4268 
 Metro Campus 

Lorraine Felan     Lorraine.felan@tri-c.edu    216-987-5552 
 West & Westshore Campuses 

  

Partner Publisher Contacts 

Primarily for courseware materials issues: 

Cengage Learning 
Matthew Heran, Publisher Representative matthew.heran@cengage.com    440-292-7993 
Cengage Tech Support    1-800-354-9706  

Human Kinetics 
Brad Hauser, Senior Sales Manager  bradh@hkusa.com 1-800-747-4457 Ext. 7848 

Macmillan 
Kathryn Trepowski Naas, Regional Manager kathyrn.trepowski@macmillan.com     248-974-0111 

McGraw Hill 
Mary Wilkinson, Publisher Representative mary.wilkinson@mheducation.com    216-904-0133 

Pearson 
David Fields, Publisher Representative  David.fields@pearson.com  614-582-9079 
Chris Snow, Account Manager   chris.snow@pearson.com    416-629-8961 

Sage 
Gary Scott, Publisher Representative  gary.scott@sagepub.com     614-619-4178  

WW Norton 
Paul Morris      pmorris@wwnorton.com 
Andrew Statum     astatum@wwnorton.com 

Wiley 
Amy Horn, Digital Learning Executive  ahorn@wiley.com    614-406-5754 
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